BRIDGER BowL

Call to Order
Dave Weaver

Review of Meeting Minutes
November 2024

President’s Report
Dave Weaver

Treasurer’s Report
Austin Schuerg

Manager’s Report
Hiram Towle

Governance Committee
Holly Tarlow

Long Range Planning Committee
Joe Seymour

Drew Maier, Dirt Concern

New Business
Questions from Members

Old Business

Board Nominations
Dave Weaver

New Members
Dan Oliver

Adjourn

Spring Membership Meeting
May 28, 2025, 7:00 p.m.
Hilton Garden Inn

AGENDA

7:00 p.m.

7:01 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:20 p.m.



