

Spring Membership Meeting May 28, 2025, 7:00 p.m. Hilton Garden Inn

AGENDA

Call to Order Dave Weaver	7:00 p.m.
Review of Meeting Minutes November 2024	7:01 p.m.
President's Report Dave Weaver	7:05 p.m.
Treasurer's Report Austin Schuerg	7:20 p.m.
Manager's Report Hiram Towle	7:35 p.m.
Governance Committee Holly Tarlow	7:50 p.m.
Long Range Planning Committee Joe Seymour Drew Maier, Dirt Concern	8:05 p.m.
New Business Questions from Members	8:20 p.m.
Old Business	8:35 p.m.
Board Nominations Dave Weaver	8:50 p.m.
New Members Dan Oliver	9:15 p.m.
Adjourn	9:20 p.m.